

D

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12492/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2013 in SBCWP No.10323/2009,
DBSA No.1486/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AMIT KUMAR MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 04/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Devvrat, Adv.
Ms. Neha Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interim Order dated 22.03.2013 is extended by one month.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Renuka Sadana)
| | Court Master

|

|