

à  
ITEM NO.72

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12492/2013  
(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2013 in SBCWP No.10323/2009,DBSA  
No.1486/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AMIT KUMAR MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 06/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anup Kuma, Adv.

Ms.Neha Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Manish Singhvi, AAG

for Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

Mr.Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in eight weeks' time.

Call the matter after summer vacation.

Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till further orders.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar