

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12492/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2013 in SBCWP No.10323/2009,DBSA No.1486/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AMIT KUMAR MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anup Kumar,Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList I.A. tomorrow i.e. 28th March, 2014 before an
appropriate Bench.[Madhu Bala]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar