

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.4-5 & 3 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12492/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2013 in DBSA No.1486/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AMIT KUMAR MITTAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for vacating stay, permission to place addl. documents on
record and directions office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singvi, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Samsbery, AAG
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 4 and 5 are dismissed.

I.A. No. 3 is allowed and interim order granted on
22.03.2013 stands vacated.

Post for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the usual
course.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		