

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12492/2013

AMIT KUMAR MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for respondent nos. 2,4 and 7 to 14 despite due service.

Respondent nos. 1,5 and 6 have already filed counter affidavit.

Opportunity to respondent no.3 to file counter affidavit has already been declined.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar