

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12492/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-02-2013 in DBSA No.1486/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jaipur)

AMIT KUMAR MITTAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. Documents)

Date : 11-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mr. Devvrat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.  
Mr. Jaiwant Patankar, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

MCI

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Rajan, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Teterwal, Adv.  
For Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No ground for interference is made out in exercise of our jurisdiction under Article 136 of the Constitution of India.

The special leave petition is accordingly dismissed. Pending application, if any, stands disposed of.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer